
Warwick Open Novice 2023: Leaderboard
Portsmouth

Novice Recurve Men

Pl. Archer Club Age Score Hits Golds

1 Alfie Toohey Warwick Uni Novice 486 60 9

2 Keaneux-Louis Kesler Royal Leamington Spa Novice 468 59 8

3 Amarendra Vishen Royal Leamington Spa Novice 458 60 5

4 Michael Ho Cheong Fu Birmingham Uni Novice 413 59 5

5 Gareth Williams Coventry Uni Novice 396 59 8

6 Tom Fitzpatrick Nottingham Uni Novice 393 57 4

7 Oscar Wright Birmingham Uni Novice 392 60 1

8 Ryan Kellegher Loughborough Uni Novice 388 59 7

9 Connor Remnant Nottingham Uni Novice 377 59 6

10 Adrian Omar Alqasem Alvarez Loughborough Uni Novice 372 58 3

11 David Ndoni Warwick Uni Novice 370 56 5

12 Josh Norman Warwick Uni Novice 363 59 1

13 James Baldwin Coventry Uni Novice 343 58 0

14 Lally Josh Warwick Uni Novice 340 55 2

15 Will Powell Warwick Uni Novice 336 56 3

16 Alessio Cocciolo Warwick Uni Novice 330 58 1

17 Vladimir Kalashnikov Warwick Uni Novice 321 56 1

18 Henry Zeng Warwick Uni Novice 321 55 1

19 Xander Hogan Warwick Uni Novice 319 58 2

20 Husaam Rashid Warwick Uni Novice 317 55 2

21 Joshua Harrison Loughborough Uni Novice 311 58 1

22 Vuong Luu Nguyen Nottingham Uni Novice 309 53 1

23 Will Pembroke Loughborough Uni Novice 308 54 2

24 Seán Mason Loughborough Uni Novice 284 56 3

25 Daniel Hunt Loughborough Uni Novice 282 52 1

26 Harry Brown Oxford Uni Novice 275 50 2

27 Buster Dickinson Warwick Uni Novice 268 48 1

28 Kar Jun Li Coventry Uni Novice 262 50 3

29 Norman Kirsten Galiza Nottingham Uni Novice 260 49 3

30 Eugene Chen Warwick Uni Novice 255 51 0

31 Guido Lamarmora Nottingham Uni Novice 243 49 1

32 Brogan Phipps Loughborough Uni Novice 240 48 3

33 Matthew Lim Oxford Uni Novice 210 45 2
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34 Wang Ho Nottingham Uni Novice 208 46 0

35 Vinay Newbould Loughborough Uni Novice 201 41 0

36 Robin Leuridan Warwick Uni Novice 197 47 2

37 Sungwoo Song Oxford Uni Novice 164 36 0

38 Brennan Joseph Warwick Uni Novice 155 37 2

39 Kieran Bell Nottingham Uni Novice 141 35 0

40 Rajas Yeole Nottingham Uni Novice 134 30 0

41 --- Novice 0 0 0

41 Victor Ledbury Loughborough Uni Novice 0 0 0

41 Reeshav Mukherjee Warwick Uni Novice 0 0 0

Novice Recurve Women

Pl. Archer Club Age Score Hits Golds

1 GongJie Cao Warwick Uni Novice 400 58 1

2 Imaan Ali Oxford Uni Novice 376 58 3

3 Fatimah Bahamdan Birmingham Uni Novice 361 58 1

4 Adrienne Sugarman Nottingham Uni Novice 351 56 4

5 Stephanie Dennison Loughborough Uni Novice 350 56 4

6 Eva Jessen Nottingham Uni Novice 347 55 1

7 Mya Lane Coventry Uni Novice 345 57 2

8 Shasha Chen Coventry Uni Novice 333 59 3

9 Anna David Loughborough Uni Novice 330 55 3

10 Aderinsola Thompson Loughborough Uni Novice 329 59 1

11 Freya Webb Worcester Uni Novice 318 59 3

12 Lily James (Lilani) Warwick Uni Novice 310 46 5

13 Chiara Stinnesbeck Warwick Uni Novice 309 49 1

14 Alison Bocosa Roca Birmingham Uni Novice 299 54 1

15 Ekaterina Kondrateva Loughborough Uni Novice 289 50 0

16 Yiqian Wu Oxford Uni Novice 272 50 1

17 Jinyu Liu Oxford Uni Novice 263 48 1

18 Daisy Underwood Nottingham Uni Novice 248 55 2

19 Lamya Majeed Birmingham Uni Novice 248 49 1

20 Siham Gabow Warwick Uni Novice 248 47 1

21 Wenyi Shao Warwick Uni Novice 243 48 0

22 Sarah Bonnell Nottingham Uni Novice 241 44 2

23 Jessica Cheung Loughborough Uni Novice 237 48 2

24 Chanel Popoola Warwick Uni Novice 233 48 0

25 Nivea Makinde Nottingham Uni Novice 230 47 1
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26 Ruimin Ma Warwick Uni Novice 221 45 1

27 Rebecca Hurst Nottingham Uni Novice 211 46 1

28 Nidhi Bhatt Nottingham Uni Novice 208 42 1

29 Zhaoying Ma Oxford Uni Novice 204 43 1

30 Amelia Knight Nottingham Uni Novice 204 40 1

31 Karian Zhao Warwick Uni Novice 203 46 0

32 Sarah Scott Nottingham Uni Novice 196 44 1

33 Harper Li Warwick Uni Novice 189 41 0

34 Jianing Qu Oxford Uni Novice 178 40 0

35 Wenyi Liu Oxford Uni Novice 176 40 0

36 Indigo Gallagher Warwick Uni Novice 176 33 1

37 Zhuyuan Wu Loughborough Uni Novice 173 35 0

38 Cassandra Gemmell Coventry Uni Novice 171 40 1

39 Júlia Osorio Nottingham Uni Novice 169 36 0

40 Ho Yan Kay Coventry Uni Novice 142 33 0

41 Angela Tse Warwick Uni Novice 124 32 0

42 Emma Yong Nottingham Uni Novice 116 27 1

43 Xuan Liu Warwick Uni Novice 111 26 0

44 Chi A’lee Coventry Uni Novice 90 16 0

45 Alesha Johnson Loughborough Uni Novice 67 13 0

46 Cheuk Ying Lam Coventry Uni Novice 58 14 0

47 Yeo Wei, Fion Nottingham Uni Novice 0 0 0

47 Yukina Kasai Oxford Uni Novice 0 0 0

47 Yuki Shiraishi Warwick Uni Novice 0 0 0

Novice Longbow Men

Pl. Archer Club Age Score Hits Golds

1 Julian Fisher Nottingham Uni Novice 169 34 0

Novice Barebow Men

Pl. Archer Club Age Score Hits Golds

1 Rich Kirkman Shipston Novice 441 59 6

2 Ahmed Alkooheji Birmingham Uni Novice 341 56 2

3 Juno Field Birmingham Uni Novice 331 58 2

4 Benjamin Holmes Nottingham Uni Novice 171 38 1

Novice Barebow Women

Pl. Archer Club Age Score Hits Golds
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1 Rohit Ravichandran Warwick Uni Novice 386 60 4

2 Christy Paver Birmingham Uni Novice 343 57 2

3 Yasmin Ford Warwick Uni Novice 306 53 1

4 Holly Warner Warwick Uni Novice 269 50 2

5 Lauren Neil Nottingham Uni Novice 268 51 4

6 Kaitlyn Hartin Nottingham Uni Novice 111 23 1

Novice Recurve Junior Men

Pl. Archer Club Age Score Hits Golds

1 Advaya Vishen Royal Leamington Spa Novice 367 59 1

Novice Recurve Junior Women

Pl. Archer Club Age Score Hits Golds

1 Chole Bridges Royal Leamington Spa Novice 417 60 3

2 Isabelle Roberts Shipston Novice 389 58 6

3 Caitlin Holloway Shipston Novice 362 55 6

Novice Barebow Junior Men

Pl. Archer Club Age Score Hits Golds

1 George Kirkman Shipston Novice 264 51 3

Novice Barebow Junior Women

Pl. Archer Club Age Score Hits Golds

1 Madeleine Robert Shipston Novice 200 41 1


